

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. 3-4/2015 in Civil Appeal No(s). 11378-11379/2011

V.CHELLADURAI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PRESIDENT KALLAKURUCHI COOP SUG MILLS&OR

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date : 15/05/2015 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K. Parameshwar, Adv.
Mr. Vishnu Jain, Adv.
For Mr. P. Vinay Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T. V. S. Raghavendra Sreyas, Adv.
For Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the applications on 31.07.2015.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Jayant Kumar Arora
Date: 2015.05.16
11:30:09 IST
Reason: